

Main Case No.: W.P Nos. 4213 of 2019 and batch
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.09.2024	<u>BVR,J</u> List on 17.10.2024. (B/O) Dsk	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE